CPF

024.723...
076.001...
099.590...
438.303...
490.050...
399.741...
411.230...
113.960...
443.250...
440.704...
124.422...
495.692...
470.373...
701.847...
128.189...
213.496...
026.122...
495.101...
106.182...
435.226...
149.003...
128.056...
437.781...
234.654...
354.368...
241.017...
352.169...
408.750...
428.219...
480.284...
467.965...
032.509...
391.626...
125.544...
537.179...
451.961...
122.760...
379.330...
034.337...
361.515...
470.370...
038.492...
305.278...
901.734...
349.463...
519.142...
706.368...
224.184...
130.127...
139.446...
033.051...
511.335...

POS-GRADUACAO EM
RELACOES INTERNACIONAIS
IRI 2025/2026

RESULTADO DA 1° ETAPA DO MESTRADO

NOME
ABDULKARIM HABIB

AMANDA BEATRIZ QUEIROZ DE AGRELA BORGES

AMANDA DA SILVA FERRO

ANA CAROLINA PINHEIRO DE SOUSA CIPRIANO

ANDRE ALVES ALCKMIN
ANGELO SANTOS ALBERTI
ANNELISE ZANOVELLO DUARTE
ANTONIO GRILLO NETO

ARTUR DAMIANO DANTAS
BEATRIZ BALLESTERO

BEATRIZ DE BRITO PONTES

BEATRIZ GHAZARIAN CAVALCANTE DE LIMA

BRUNO ANDREIA LUIZETTE DE GRANDE
BRUNO BRAGA DE CASTRO
BRUNO ELIZEU BRITO

CAETANO THOMAZ FERNANDES ANTUNES

CAIO SANTANA LEAL

CAMILA JULIANA DE ALMEIDA BUENO
CAMILA MARIA VENTURA

CARMEM SABINO PRIMAC

CAROLINA DE SOUZA VIANA

CELSO ITIRO SHIMURA

CLARA TERCIOTTI SANTOS SILVA
DANIEL GARCIA VILHETE DABREU'
DARA MARIA MARQUES DA SILVA
DAVID ANDRES ROJAS TORO

EDSON PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
EDUARDO ARIOZA MARCATTO
FERNANDA LOPES VENANCIO

FILLIPE FERREIRA MARQUES SANTOS
GABRIELA BRUNIALTI JUSTO
GABRIEL ALMEIDA GUIMARAES MOTA
GABRIELLE BEZERRA VELOSO
GABRIEL RODRIGUES GESTEIRA
GIOVANNA GOMES ANTUNES
GUILHERME COSCRATO RASQUINI
GUSTAVO TATSUO ANCIUTTI YUTANI
HENRIQUE ZAVALSKI MANO

ISABELA HELENA DA SILVA MORENO
ISABELA KNAUTH CASANOVA
ISABELA SILVA MADEIRA

IZABEL LOURENCA VAILANT
JAMBRES MARCOS DE SOUZA ALVES

JOAO CARLOS DA CRUZ SEIXAS DE SOUSA

JOAO PEDRO DO NASCIMENTO

JOAO PEDRO NIERI PEREIRA

JOAO VITOR BATISTA CORREA BRAGA
JONANTHAN FIRMINO DE MELO

JOSE RENATO TURCI CAROLLO SARABIA
JUAN BRANDI PRADO

JULIA CAROLINA RIBEIRO DE JESUS
JULIA DUTRA PEREIRA

NOTA

6.0
6.6
7.8
8.8
6.3
7.5
B3
3.9
6.0
9.5
8.5
7.9
4.5
8.8
6.9
9.3
.5
8.0
8.8
7.0
7.8
5.0
6.0
4.8
8.0
7.0
8.0
4.5
6.0
8.5
7.8
8.0
7.5
6.5
6.5
7.5
7.5
4.5
6.0
8.0
9.0
5.5
5.0
4.5
6.0
5.5
8.0
6.8
3.0
6.5
6.1
7.5
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POS-GRADUACAO EM
RELACOES INTERNACIONAIS

IR1 2025/2026
RESULTADO DA 1° ETAPA DO MESTRADO
385.754... JULIA OTSUKA YAMAZOE 89
488.715... LAIS EUGENIO LOBUE DOS SANTOS 6.8
470.950... LANA PASCUA DE FREITAS MOREIRA 8.0
512.031... LARISSA CAPOVILLA ROCHA 9.3
414.443... LARISSA MOURA 8.4
467.929... LAURA BULBARELLI DE SANCTIS 4.5
097.958... LETICIA ALEXANDRA DE LIMA NUNES 7.5
390.452... LETICIA XAVIER GAVIOLI 7.8
065.561... LIANA FORMIGA ROCHA 3.5
474.207 ... LIZANDRA GONGCALVES FERREIRA 6.3
427.162... LUAN MENEZES GONTIJO 8.3
098.992... LUCAS BIAGINI MUNIZ E BORGES 7.8
503.449... LUCAS DE SOUZA LIMA 7.0
053.121... LUCAS FELIPE FARIAS SANCHES 4.8
506.972... LUCAS OTAVIO DIZ 6.8
524.981... LUIZA MOURA MARCONI BICUDO PEREIRA 5.1
324.330... LUIZ EDUARDO VIRIATO DA SILVA JUNIOR 8.3
419.184... MARIA BEATRIZ GIMBO MELERO 8.0
034.321... MARIA FABIANNE DE SOUZA PAIXAO 3.1
343.012... MARIA LUIZA ZABARELLA MUNIZ 9.5
493.261... MARIANA SALA 6.5
134.917... MARYANA OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA 8.3
523.008... MATEUS CORAZZA NETO 8.0
438.365... MAYRA CONTIN BERTUCCI 8.5
024.222... MELANI JULISSA LOPEZ LOPEZ 6.5
073.887... MELISSA RUIZ EGGERS 5.5
051.332... MICHAELA ZAPHRIRAH BAUMAN 6.0
103.130... MILLENA BRAGA DA SILVA 8.8
456.002... MYLENA MARQUES SILVA 515
509.542... NICOLAS SILVEIRA SANTOS 8.0
056.370... NICOLE MARIA GOMES ENES 8.5
110.102... PAULA MENDES VITORIA 8.0
459.209... RAFAEL BRUSCHI ANTUNES 7.4
059.557... RAYSSA LEMES ORDONHES 6.5
473.547 ... RENAN HONORATO GOMES DA SILVA 7.5
099.287 ... RENE NAIMEG DA MATA 8.5
073.643... ROBERTA ARAUJO BRAGA 9.0
435.277 ... RODRIGO NERI MILANI 7.5
017.100... RONNAN LUCAS AMBE GOMES 5.0
087.679... SANNY NOVAIS DE SANTANA RIBEIRO 8.3
718.828... SYDNEY TAYLOR-BROOKE PHILLIPS 9.3
452.372... THAIS TORRECILLAS DE ULHOA 7.8
100.769... THEO SALES COSTA CARVALHO 9.3
367.464... THIAGO LUIZ DE SOUZA FERREIRA 5.3
528.698... VICTOR VENTURA BATISTA 7.3
435.694... YASMIN APARECIDA ALVES 5.3
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